Tuesday, April 17 ¢ 6:00 PM

11608 ROBERTS ROAD, HARLAN, IN

(Located just south off of St. Rd. 37 in Harlan)

* 2 Bedroom, 1 Bath ¢ Some Replacement Windows
* 1364 Sq. Ft. Ranch  * Large .34 acre Corner Lot

* Gas Forced Air / * 2 Car Attached Garage
Central Air & 2 Storage Sheds

7;1is home is a great investment property or
perfect starter home or for downsizing. Room to
expand, but a really neat floor plan.

\878//61/'.' EDWIN & ROSA MILLER ESTATE

Upen House:

SUNDAY, MARCH 25 ¢ 2-4PM

Or call office for private
showing!

AUCTIONEER: W' SCHRADER 260-749-0445 - 866-340-0445
JERRY EHLE 55— REAL ESTATE & AQETION gt <¢. SchraderFortWayne.com
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Residential Client Full Detail Report

Listings as of 03/20/2018 Page 1 of 1
Property Type RESIDENTIAL Status Active Auction Mo
LS # 201810292 11608 Roberts Road Harlan IN 45743 Status Active LP 392,100 |
i ,-_:;' ' ! ] Area Allen County Parcel ID  02-04-33-102-012.000-062 Type  Site-Built Home
Sub Delagrange Add Cross Street Mayhurst drive Bedrms 2 F Baths 1 HBaths 0O
Location City/Town/Suburb Style Cne Story
Schoaol District EAC Elem Woodlan JrH  Woodlan SrH  ‘Woodlan

Legal Description
Directions 5t. Rd. 37 to Roberts Road

Delagrange Add Lot 1

Remarks The price stated on this property is the assessed tax value (for MLS Purposes) This property is being sold at public Auction on April 17th at 6:00 p.m. on site.
Great comer lot with plenty of trees. garden area,and grape vines. 2 BR, 1 BA on 1364 =sqg. fi. Large eat in kitchen with plenty of cabinets, FR wifreestanding

woodburmin fireplace plus a large walk in closet, LR has a large picture window in the front of the home, both bedrooms has cedar lined closets and ceiling fans, Plenty
of storage in this home, ufl room with extra pantry storage, 2 car attached garage plus two attached storage areas. Property available for showing pricr to

auction Please use showing assist

Sec Lot 1 Zoning Lot Ac/SFIDim 0.3431 / 14,945 34x159 Srce N LotDes Comer
Township  Springfield Abv Gd Fin SqFt 1,354 Below Gd Fin SgFt 0 Ttl Belpw Gd SqFt 0 Til Fin SqFt 1,364  Year Built 1957
Age 61 MNewMo Date Complete Ext Vinyl, Wood Frndtn Crawl, Slab #Rooms 5
Room Dimensions

DM L
LR 18yx15 M Baths Full Half Water CITY Dryer Hookup Gas Mo Fireplace Mo
DR X B-Main 1 0 Sewer City Dryer Hookup Elec Mo Guest Qtrs Mo
FR 1917 M B-Upper i] o Fuel / Gas, Forced Air Dryer Hook Up GasiElec  No Split Firpln Mo
KT 18y15 M B-Blw G i] ] Heating Disposal Yes Ceiling Fan Yes
BK x Cooling Central Air Water Soft-Owned Mo Skylight Mo
DN ¥ Laundry Rm Main 20 xd Water Soft-Rented Mo ADA Features No
MB 11yx11 M AMENITIES Ceiling Fan(s), Closet{s) Cedar, Disposal, Eai-In  Alarm Sys-Sec Mo Fence
28 11x11 7] Kitchen, Foyer Eniry, Garage Door Opener, Landscaped, Alarm Sys-Rent Mo Golf Course No
1B x Natural Woodwork, Patio Covered, Porch Covered, TubéShower Jet/Grdn Tub No Nr Wikg Trails  No
4B ¥ Garage 20y Attached J 2820 ;560.00 Pool Mo Garage YN Yes
5B X Qutbuilding Shed M xE Pool Type Garage Dr Opnr: Yes
RR ¥ Outbuilding  Shed 1846 108 Off Street Pk
LF X Assn Dues Mot Applicable SALE INCLUDES Refrigerator, Cooktop-Electric, Oven-Built-In, Oven
EX % Other Fees -Electric, Water Heater Electric
WirType Restrictions
Water Features Water Access Wtr Name

‘Wtr Fritg Channel Frig

Virtual Tours:
Mo
Auctioneer Name Jerry Ehle

Auction

Financing: Proposed Cash, Conventional

Annual Taxes  3470.00

Auction Reserve Price §

List Office Schrader Real Estate & Auction - Offc.: 260-749-0445

Pending Date
Ttl Concessions Paid

Presented by: Jerry Ehle - Off; 260-749-0445

SoldiConcession Remarks

Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.
MLS content is Copyright © 2016 Indiana Regional Multiple Listing Service LLC
Featured properties may nat be listed by the office/agent presenting this brochure.

Auction Date 41772018 Auction Time &:00 p.m.
Auctioneer License # ALITS300123
Exemptions Year Taxes Payable 2016
Is Owner/Seller a Real Estate Licensee Mo Possession NEG
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